Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
TC Grun-Weil3 Dellbrtick (2108)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Thurner Kamp 97, 51069 Kdin
mail@tc-gw-dellbrueck.de

Sportwart/in
Wawzik, Hanna
T 0172 2331008 sportwart@tc-gw-dellbrueck.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Wawzik, Hanna
T 0172 2331008 sportwart@tc-gw-dellbrueck.de
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Herren 55 1| 1. Kreisliga
MF: Alfred Bendler
m 0178 5505465; bendler.alf@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Friedrich, Thomas
Brenner, Peter
Bockheiser, Andreas
Peffermann, Frank
Biischer, Dieter
Wimmers, Wolfgang
Flockenhaus, Kai
Rau, Andreas
Bohning, Peter
Scholz, Oliver
Eiteneier, Jim
Hartkens, Stephan
Eiblmaier, Ludwig
Ehrig, Stephan
Sage, Peter
Bendler, Alfred
Pergamalis, Efstratios (GRE N)
Branski, Alexander
Kopsidis, Christoph

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16802962
16703946
16505703
16402659
16302465
16705488
16755771
16754833
16752665
16202727
16405863
16993852
16902590
16404185
16402683
16502841
15902523
16754336
16652675

LK

LK16,8
LK19,4
LK24,2
LK24,0
LK22,1
LK22,4
LK22,5
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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